
NOTICE OF MEETING CANCELLATION  
 

 

 Notice is hereby given that the Covington Motor Vehicle Parking Authority 
meeting scheduled for 9:00 a.m. at City Hall, 20 West Pike Steet, Covington, Kentucky, 
on Wednesday, May 10, 2023 has been cancelled. 
 
 
 WITNESS my hand and seal of said City this _8th_ day of ___May__ 2023. 
 
 
 

 Naashom Marx    
___________________________ 
Chair 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
NOTICES SENT VIA ELECTRONIC MAIL TO: 
 

● LINK nky – Nathan Granger – ngranger@linknky.com 
● LINK nky – Meghan Goth – mgoth@linknky.com  
● NKy Tribune – Judy Clabes – news@nkytrib.com  
● NKy Tribune – Ryan Clark – ryan.clark@uky.edu 
● The Kentucky Enquirer – Quinlan Bentley – qbentley@cincinna.gannett.com  
● The Kentucky Enquirer – Jolene Almendarez – jolenea@gannett.com  
● Channel 5 WLWT Assignment Desk – newsdesk@wlwt.com 
● Channel 9 WCPA Assignment Desk – newsdesk@wcpo.com  
● Channel 12 WKRC Assignment Desk – Local12@local12.com  
● Channel 19 FOX Assignment Desk – Desk@fox19now.com  
● Spectrum News – Sam Knef – Samuel.knef@charter.com  
● Spectrum News – Katie Forcade – Katherine.forcade@charter.com  
● WVXU Newsroom – newsroom@wvxu.org  
● NKy News – Rick Hines – rhines@usnation.com  

 
 
Sent the _____ day of __________, 2023, at approximately ___________. 


